
Stormwater Construction General Permit Helpful Information 

Links: 

Construction Stormwater Permit Documents: 

http://deq.mt.gov/water/StormWater/stormsystems 

FACTS (online permitting system): http://deq.mt.gov/Public/FACTS 

SWPPP Administrator/Preparer Training: 

https://deq.mt.gov/Water/Resources/Partners#trainingOpportunities 

Public Sign FAQ: 

http://deq.mt.gov/Portals/112/Water/WPB/MPDES/StormWater/pdf/SWC%20FAQ.PDF 

Noncompliance Reporting Form: 

https://deq.mt.gov/Portals/112/Water/WQInfo/Documents/WPBForms/pdf/NCR_form.pdf 

Montana Sage Grouse Habitat Conservation Program:https://sagegrouse.mt.gov/ProgramMap  

DEQ Water Quality: http://deq.mt.gov/Water/Resources/cwaic 

Contacts: 

Inspectors 

• Bozeman: Chris Romankiewicz (406) 475-2138, CRomankiewicz@mt.gov 

• Billings: Dan Freeland (406) 256-7655, Dfreeland@mt.gov 

• Helena: Don Danesi (406) 444-6871, Don.Danesi@mt.gov 

• Helena: Jay Smith (406) 444-5338, JSmith9@mt.gov 

• Missoula: Daniel Congdon (406) 431-9577, Daniel.Congdon@mt.gov 

Other Contacts 

• Permit Writer: Maya Rao (406) 444-2879, Maya.Rao@mt.gov 

• Database Tech: Cathy Culver (406) 444-0574, Catherine.Culver@mt.gov  

• Database Analyst: Gina Self (406) 444-5388, Gself@mt.gov 

• Water Protection Bureau (406) 444-3080 

• Montana DEQ:  

www.deq.mt.gov   

PO Box 200901 

Helena, MT 59620 
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